Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

78334
Sailing yacht

Oceanis 46.1 Kismee

Balearics / Ibiza Magna-lbiza

2019
5(9)
€3.500,00

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Oceanis 46.1 Kismee

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter in cockpit: GPS in cockpit,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

General: 2 fridges, Binoculars, Charts, Cockpit shower,
Compass, Divider, Echo sounder, EPIRB, Fenders, Fire
extinguisher, First aid, Flares, Furling genoa, Furling mainsail,
Gas bottle, Kitchen equipment, Life jackets, Liferaft, Mooring
lines, New sails 2019, Outboard engine, Pencil, Rubber,
Shore power cable, Soft night lights arround, Swimming
ladder, Swimming platform, Tool box, Torch, VHF, Winch
handles, Wind station, Windlass+remote,

Inverter: Inverter 220V,

Solar panel: Solar panels,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

21.12.-04.01.
€4.650

14.06.-19.07.
€5.390

11.10.-25.10.
€3.190

02.05. - 13.06.
€2.990

10.10. - 24.10.
€4.790

02.01.-17.04.
€4.650

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

Price per week / Season 2024

04.01.-12.04.

€3.440

19.07. - 23.08.

€6.890

15.11.-20.12.

€4.750

13.06.-18.07.

€4.440

31.10.-21.11.

€5.590

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

10.05. - 14.06.
€4.550
23.08.-13.09. 13.09.-11.10.
€5.450 €4.290
20.12.-03.01. 03.01. - 04.04.
€4.430 €3.590
18.07.-22.08. 12.09.-10.10.
€3.490 €3.890
21.11.-19.12. 19.12.- 02.01.
€6.990 €5.650

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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